
capoc.org

1601 W. 2nd Street, Santa Ana, CA 92707
714-547-4073 swcc@capoc.org

Participants only seen by appointment. COVID-19 Regulations in place: Mask and Social Distancing

SERVICES

STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION

DATES/TIMES

Rosa Renteria | Center Manager
M/W/F 8a - 4:30p & Tu/Th 7a - 3:30p
rrenteria@capoc.org

Stephany Rivas | Facility Attendant
Wed - Fri 9a - 4p & Sat/Sun 9a - 2p
srivas@capoc.org
Jasmin Herrera | Kitchen Supervisor
Tues - Fri 9a - 3:30p & Sat 9a - 2p
jherrera@capoc.org

Annie Luong | Financial Emp. Coord.
Mon-Fri 8a - 4:30p
aluong@capoc.org

Hector Salguero | Center Coordinator
Mon - Fri 8a - 4:30p
hsalguero@capoc.org

Leroy Zuniga | Maintenance
Mon - Fri 8a - 3:30p & Sun 9a - 2p
lzuniga@capoc.org

Hot Meals To Go	

EFAP/Drive Thru Food 
Distribution & Diaper Bank

Virtual Financial 
Empowerment Workshops
Housing Navigator

EFSP Rental Assistance

Drive Thru FREE Tax Prep

Monday - Sunday | 12 pm - 1 pm
*All participants must wear a mask
(Doors open at 11:15 am for restroom/water/mail pick up)

Monday & Wednesday | 9 am - 11 am

Please email Annie for updated schedule. Available in 
English and Vietnamese
Please contact Annie for referrals & questions

Email swcc@capoc.org for funding inquiries/availability

By appointment. Contact 714-547-4073 or swcc@capoc.org
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